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AFHEA Pathway for Doctoral Researchers
Supporting Statement - Associate Fellow Application (D1)

	Your name
	

	Job title
	

	Institution
	

	Email address
	

	Candidate’s name
	




	I am able to comment on the applicant's professional practice because…




	I have read the candidate’s application for Associate Fellowship of the Higher Education Academy.  
	YES
	NO

	I am aware of the requirements for Fellowship at Descriptor 1 of the UKPSF and confirm that this application meets the requirements in full.
	YES
	NO

	Please indicate if you are located within or external to the candidate’s department/school.
	Within dept/school
	External to dept/school


	Please indicate your own category of Fellowship 

	AFHEA
	FHEA
	SFHEA
	PFHEA
	NONE

	I confirm that the contents of this application refer to work at Level 4 or above within the Framework for Higher Education Qualification in England, Wales and Northern Ireland or the equivalent overseas.
	Tick here










[bookmark: _GoBack]







	Please write your supporting statement in the space below drawing out how the applicant meets the Dimensions of the UKPSF at D1. Please include practical examples to support your comments.  

The indicative word count for references is 500 words in total. Please expand the space below as necessary. 

	


	Please indicate which Dimensions of the UKPSF are demonstrated in your supporting statement. 

	Areas of Activity
	Core Knowledge
	Professional Values

	A1
	A2
	A3
	A4
	A5
	K1
	K2
	K3
	K4
	K5
	K6
	V1
	V2
	V3
	V4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Please insert your signature (This cannot be a typed signature. An electronic signature is required):



Date:




PLEASE SEND THIS COMPLETED SUPPORTING STATEMENT TO THE APPLICANT IN WORD FORMAT SO THAT IT CAN BE PASTED INTO THE APPLICATION TEMPLATE. 

Many thanks. 
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